

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20843/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/01/2010
in MP No. 1/2009 in WA No. 17093/2009 passed by the High Court Of
Madras)

R.PAUL RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.REGR.OF COOP.SOCIETIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.A.Mariarputham, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.
For M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Subramonium Prasad, AAG
Mr.B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms.R.Shase, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.12.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER